County Selected -

Name

MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

Election

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

Name

ARBUTHNOT , BONNIE
SUE

CRISWELL, JOAN

CUMMINGS, WAYNE
EDWARD

CUMMINGS, CAROLYN
SIMPSON

HENTHORN, STEPHEN
FRANKLIN

MONROE , MARGIE

App
Received
Date

01/18/2024

01/18/2024

08/22/2024

08/22/2024

01/18/2024

01/19/2024

Ballot

Mailed Date

09/25/2024

09/27/2024

09/25/2024

09/25/2024

09/26/2024

09/26/2024

Ballot
Received
Date

10/16/2024

10/16/2024

10/16/2024

10/16/2024

10/16/2024

10/16/2024

App

Status

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

Ballot

Status

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

Precinct

101

301

101

101

201

202

Residence
Address

300 CEDAR
AVENUE DUMAS
TX 79029-
2802

925 POWELL
AVENUE DUMAS
TX 79029-
5224

628 FORREST
DRIVE DUMAS
TX 79029-
3114

628 FORREST
DRIVE DUMAS
TX 79029-
3114

716 PHILLIPS
DRIVE DUMAS
TX 79029

221 PEAR
AVENUE DUMAS
TX 79029

Selected -

FPCA/ABBM

BOTH

BOTH

BOTH

BOTH

BOTH

BOTH



MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

RANSONETTE, ZACKERY 09/05/2024

SCOTT,DAVID E

SCOTT, SHERRY
MCMAHAN

02/07/2024

02/07/2024

09/20/2024 10/16/2024 ACCEPTED RECEIVED

09/27/2024

10/16/2024 ACCEPTED

RECEIVED

09/27/2024 10/16/2024 ACCEPTED RECEIVED

202

401

401

113 CARSON

AVENUE DUMAS BOTH

TX 79029

1523 FM 2203

DUMAS TX
79029

1523 FM 2203

DUMAS TX
79029

BOTH

BOTH



