County Name	Selected - Election	Name	App Received Date	Ballot Mailed Date	Ballot Received Date	App Status	Ballot Status	Precinct	Residence Address	Selected - FPCA/ABBM
MOORE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	ARBUTHNOT, BONNIE SUE	01/18/2024	09/25/2024	10/16/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	101	300 CEDAR AVENUE DUMAS TX 79029- 2802	вотн
MOORE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	CRISWELL, JOAN	01/18/2024	09/27/2024	10/16/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	301	925 POWELL AVENUE DUMAS TX 79029- 5224	вотн
MOORE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	CUMMINGS, WAYNE EDWARD	08/22/2024	09/25/2024	10/16/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	101	628 FORREST DRIVE DUMAS TX 79029- 3114	вотн
MOORE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	CUMMINGS, CAROLYN SIMPSON	08/22/2024	09/25/2024	10/16/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	101	628 FORREST DRIVE DUMAS TX 79029- 3114	вотн
MOORE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	HENTHORN, STEPHEN FRANKLIN	01/18/2024	09/26/2024	10/16/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	201	716 PHILLIPS DRIVE DUMAS TX 79029	вотн
MOORE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	MONROE, MARGIE	01/19/2024	09/26/2024	10/16/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	202	221 PEAR AVENUE DUMAS TX 79029	вотн

MOORE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	RANSONETTE, ZACKERY	09/05/2024	09/20/2024	10/16/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	202	113 CARSON AVENUE DUMAS TX 79029	вотн
MOORE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	SCOTT,DAVID E	02/07/2024	09/27/2024	10/16/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	401	1523 FM 2203 DUMAS TX 79029	вотн
MOORE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	SCOTT, SHERRY MCMAHAN	02/07/2024	09/27/2024	10/16/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	401	1523 FM 2203 DUMAS TX 79029	вотн